brilumen

DESCRIPTION

IRIS tubular 360° is an elegant lighting fixture with a minimalist design. It is available from 300mm to
1500mm lengths ranging. Drawing a perfect linear light, IRIS is suitable for lighting up effectively any
indoor area through a beautiful, uniform and harmonious light. Tubular fixture composed of an opal
polycarbonate tube and aluminium end caps; white or black textured finishin; 360° light emission.
IRIS can be suspended horizontally or vertically, surface mounted or recessed in the ceiling. It can
also be placed in a magnetic or in a 3-circuits universal track. In both cases, it can be combined with
other Brilumen track lights.

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct

WARRANTY 5 Years

FINISHING Textured Black, Textured White
CONTROL N/A

LED FEATURES

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY UP TO 167 lm/W
CRI CRI>90
LIFESPAN 50.000 Hours
STEPS MACADAM 3 Steps MacAdam
LUMEN MAINTENANCE L90/B50
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK RG1
ICONOGRAPHY
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< IRIS VERTICAL 360 340MM
PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI->90

CRI>90

340 7.8 TB, TW 3000K N/A
340 7.8 TB, TW 4000K N/A
640 15.6 TB, TW 3000K N/A
640 15.6 TB, TW 4000K N/A

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED
OPTION N/A N/A

ACCESSORIES

SEM DescAbr - 271AV 271AV

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200 1

1225
1297
2449
2593

3000K 30
4000K 40

1011
1070
2021
2140

IRIS VERTICAL 360 340MM
INTERIOR

163V.03.930.FI
163V.03.940.FI
163V.06.930.FI
163V.06.940.FI

Textured Black B
Textured White ™
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