

DESCRIPTION

IRIS tubular 360° is an elegant lighting fixture with a minimalist design. It is available from 300mm to 1500mm lengths ranging. Drawing a perfect linear light, IRIS is suitable for lighting up effectively any indoor area through a beautiful, uniform and harmonious light. Tubular fixture composed of an opal polycarbonate tube and aluminium end caps; white or black textured finishin; 360° light emission. IRIS can be suspended horizontally or vertically, surface mounted or recessed in the ceiling. It can also be placed in a magnetic or in a 3-circuits universal track. In both cases, it can be combined with other Brilumen track lights.

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct WARRANTY

FINISHING Textured Black, Textured White

CONTROL N/A

LED FEATURES

UP TO 167 lm/W **LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY** CRI→90 LIFESPAN 50.000 Hours 3 Steps MacAdam STEPS MACADAM LUMEN MAINTENANCE L90/B50 PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK RG1

ICONOGRAPHY











IRIS VERTICAL 360 340MM

PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI→90

LENGTH	POWER	FINISHING	COLOR TEMP.	CONTROL TYPE	LED LUMENS	LUMINAIRE LM	CODE
340	7.8	TB, TW	3000K	N/A	1225	1011	163V.03.930.FI
340	7.8	TB, TW	4000K	N/A	1297	1070	163V.03.940.FI
640	15.6	TB, TW	3000K	N/A	2449	2021	163V.06.930.FI
640	15.6	TB, TW	4000K	N/A	2593	2140	163V.06.940.FI

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED	CONTROL TYPE	XX	COLOR TEMP.	CT	FINISHING	FI
OPTION	N/A	N/A	3000K	30	Textured Black	TB
			4000K	40	Textured White	TW

ACCESSORIES

SEM DescAbr -	SEM TITULO -
SEM DescAbr - 271AV	271AV

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELÉCTRICOS, LDA Rua de Oliveira e Sá, Nr. 200